Kraftstoffanschluf:

Befestigung:
Abmessungen:
Gewicht:

Suction Pump14 V
fitted near the engine

Fuel delivery capacity (I/h):
Pressure head (BAR):
Suction head (BAR):

Fuel terminal:

Fixing:
Dimensions:
Weight:

Débit (I/h):
Pression (BAR):
Aspiration (BAR):
Raccord:

Fixation:
Dimension:
Poids

2 Schlauchanschliisse @ 8 mm,
schwenkbar ca. 220°

mittel Halterung

73 x 128 mm

820 g

130

0.15

-0.20

2 tube terminals @ 8 mm, approx 220°
turnable

with bracket

73 x 128 mm

8209

Pompe aspirante 14 V
montage dans le compartiment pour le moteur

130

0,15

-0,20

2 raccords de tuyau orientables 220°,
&8 mm

par serrage

73 x 128 mm

820 g

Die Kraftstoffpumpe fiir den UNIVERSELLEN
‘ The Fuel Pump for UNIVERSAL Einsalz
3 . Application
- Pompes a carburant UNIVERSELLES
Technische Daten/Technical Data .
i ; HUCO No.
Données Techniques
Druckpumpe 14 V
geeignet zur Montage in Tankn&he
Férderleistung (I/h): 125 13 3000
Druckhshe (BAR): 0,30
Saughsdhe (BAR): -0,10
Kraftstoffanschiuf3: 2 Schlauchanschlisse @ 8 mm,
schwenkbar ca. 220°
Befestigung: mittels Halterung
Abmessungen: 73 x 128 mm
Gewicht: 820¢g
Pressure Pump14 V
fitted near the tank
Fuel delivery capacity (I’h). 125
Pressure head (BAR): 0.30
Suction head (BAR): -0.10
Fuel terminal: 2 tube terminals @ 8 mm, approx 220°
turnable
Fixing: with bracket
Dimensions: 73 x 128 mm
Weight: 820 g
Pompe de pression 14 V
montage preés du réservoir
Débit (I/h): 125
Pression (BAR): 0,30
Aspiration (BAR): -0,10
Raccord: 2 raccords de tuyau orientables 220°,
& 8 mm
Fixation: par serrage
Dimension: 73 x 128 mm
Poids 820 g
Saugpumpe 14V
geeignet zur Mantage im Motorraum
Farderleistung (I/h): 130 13 3010
Druckhéhe (BAR): 0,15
Saughthe (BAR): -0,20
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